

Jumbo Bag Ltd.



AN ISO 22000, 9001 & BRC / IOP CERTIFIED COMPANY

JSE/2019-20/

11.10.2019

The Corporate Relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Ref: SCRIP CODE NO.516078

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended September 30, 2019:

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 1996, we enclose herewith a copy of certificate issued by Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company and Certificate issued by the Company to NSDL and CDSL.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, for JUMBO BAG LIMITED

R. PRAMÒD KUMAR COMPANY SECRETARY

Phone: 91-44-2645 2325, 2645 1722, 2646 1415, Fax: 91-44-2645 1720 E-mail: info@blissgroup.com Website: http://www.blissgroup.com

CIN: L36991TN1990PLC019944



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF: CAM/JBL/2019 October 08, 2019

The Company Secretary Jumbo Bag limited SK Enclave, No.4(old no.47) Nowroji Road, Chetpet, Chennai - 600031.

Dear Sir.

Sub: Certificate under regulation -74(5) for the period 01-07-19 to 30-09-19-NSDL/CDSL-Reg

In terms of Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories & Participants) regulations 1996, we have furnished the details Securities Dematerialised/Rematerialised for aforesaid period in a cd's for your onward transmission to the Stock Exchanges where the shares of your Company are listed. In this connection, we request you to kindly issue a certificate to NSDL/CDSL to this effect.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD

ASST.MANAGER(SHARES)



Jumbo Bag Ltd.



AN ISO 22000, 9001 & BRC / IOP CERTIFIED COMPANY

BY COURIER

JDMAT/2019-20/

11.10.2019

Central Depository Services India Ltd A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathin Futurex, Mafatlal Mill Compound, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East) Mumbai-400013

Dear Sirs,

Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 1996 for the quarter ended 30.09.2019.

This is to certify that the details of the securities dematerialised and rematerialised during the period mentioned above as required by Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 1996 have been furnished to all Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, for JUMBO BAG LIMITED

R. PRAMÒD KUMAR COMPANY SECRETARY

"IF YOU ARE SATISFIED TELL OTHERS, IF NOT TELL US"

CIN: L36991TN1990PLC019944



Jumbo Bag Ltd.



AN ISO 22000, 9001 & BRC / IOP CERTIFIED COMPANY

BY COURIER

JDMAT/2018-19/

11.10.2019

M/S.National Securities Depositories Ltd., Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat marg, Lower Parel, MUMBAI - 400 013.

Dear Sirs,

Certificate under Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 1996 for the quarter ended 30.09.2019.

This is to certify that the details of the securities dematerialised and rematerialised during the period mentioned above as required by Regulation 74 (5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 1996 have been furnished to all Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, for JUMBO BAG LIMITED

R. PRAMOD KUMAR COMPANY SECRETARY

"IF YOU ARE SATISFIED TELL OTHERS, IF NOT TELL US"

CIN: L36991TN1990PLC019944